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Sodales DALHOUSIE UNIVERSITY DIVISION OF ATHLETICS & RECREATION LEISURE TIME CLASSES

CLASSby Sheilaah Beal
At a meeting of Student’s Council 

held in December, Sodales, the 
Dalhousie Debating Club, offered 
its services to help the Council 
present and discuss issues which 
concern the student body 
whole.

The offer was accepted and___
result Sodales is planning to hold a 
debate on the role and purpose of 
the Atlantic Federation of Students. 
A referendum will soon be held on 
the Dalhousie Campus as to 
whether or not the Student Union 
should pay the AFS/FEA $1 per 
student fee. Sodales feels that the 
debate is tentatively scheduled for 
January 19th at 12:30 pm in the 
lobby of the Student Union Build-

DAY TIME/DATE DESCRIPTION

A program of instruction designed for women who 
want to raise their level of physical fitness and 
stamina. Fee: $15.00.

Learn the art of relaxation and achieve a new level of 
physical fitness through a program of regular exer
cise. Professional instruction. Fee: $15.00.

Fee: $20.00

Women’s Fitness Tuesday
Thursday

12 noon -1 p.m. 
Jan. 11 - Mar. 29

Yoga Monday
Thursday

9:30 >10:30 p.m. 
12:30-1:30 p.m. 
Jan. 10- Mar. 17

as a

as a
Scottish Country Dancing Wednesday 8:00-10:00 p.m. 

Jan. 5 - Mar. 16

Social Dance Class Thursday 7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 
Jan. 13 - Mar. 24

A course designed to provide enjoyment as well as 
top notch instruction in the art of Social Dance Fee1 
$15.00.

This course gives people the opportunity to express 
themselves, to slim and condition the body and to 
teach students the basics of ballet. Men and women, 
with or without experience are equally welcome. Fee- 
$15.00.

T.B.A.

Contract bridge - all the basic fundamentals - 
previous knowledge necessary. Fee: $15.00.

ALL CLASSES WILL BE REGISTERED FIRST DAY OF CLASS. FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CALL 424-3372.

Ballet Tuesday 7:00-8:30 p.m. 
Beginners 
8:30-10:00 p.m. 
Elementary

ing.
On January 28-30th, Sodales will 

host its annual tournament with the 
Atlantic Universities in attendance.
The resolution will be: Resolved 
that Quebec should secede from 
Canada. The location and times of 
the debates will be posted later this 
month.
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Student Union Building.

Mixology T.B.A. T.B.A.

Bridge Wednesday 7:30-9:30 p.m. 
Jan. 12

no
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GuitarQuartet Victor Borge

Friday, April 1,8:30p.m.
Saturday, April 2. 8:30 p.m.
Sunday. April 3, 8:30 p.m.

Thursday. March 10. 8:30 p.m.

Anna Russell Opera As
You Like It

Friday. March 11. 8:30 p.m.*•

Dalart Triothe Wednesday. April 13. 8:30 p.m. 
Thursday. April 14, 8:30 p.m. 
Friday, April 15. 8:30 p.m. 
Saturday. April 16. 8:30 p.m.

Richards
Quintet

t Tuesday, March 15, 8:30 p.m.*

Toronto
DanceTheatre World's

Greatest
Jazz Band
Thursday. April 21,8:30 p.m.

Chet Atkins

Wednesday, February 9, 8:30 p.m.

Toronto
Consort*

. Marion 
Williams

Friday, March 18. 8:30 p.m.

RicercareSunday, January 16, 3:00 p.m. Friday, February 11,8:30 p.m. Saturday, March 19, 8:30 p.m.

Gary
Graffman

Dalart Trio Preservation 
Hall Jazz Band

Friday April 22. 8:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 15.8:30 p.m.

JoeDizzy & 
Fatha

Thursday, January 20,8:30 p.m. Wednesday. March 23, 8:30 p.m. 
Thursday, March 24, 8:30 p.m. Williams„ ,,Moe 

Koffman Larry Coombs 
♦the DalartTrio

Friday, April 29.8:30 p.m.

Friday, February 18, 8:30 p.m.

Canadian
Brass

Saturday, January 22, 8:30 p.m.

Elly Friday, March 25, 8:30 p.m.

OttoArmin Danny
Beckerman*
Sunday. March 27. 3:00 p.m.

Eugenia 
&Pinchas 
Zukerman

Ameling

Woody
Herman

Tuesday. January 25,8:30 p.m. Saturday. April 30, 8:30 p.m.

Maynard
Ferguson

Ernesto
Bitetti

Saturday. February 19, 8:30 p.m.

Saturday. February 5, 8:30 p.m. Saturday, May 21,8:30 p.m.

Valleau
+Tritt*

Saturday, March 5, 8:30 p.m.
All performances in the Rebecca Cohn 
Auditorium, Dalhousie Arts Centre

Karr & Lewis* INFORMATION 424 -2298
Sunday. February 6, 3:00 p.m. Sunday. March 6. 3:00 p.m. Thursday, March 31.8:30 p.m. Program subject to change

For a FREE copy of our Winter/Spring brochure-telephone 424-2267 
or write to=Cultural Activities Brochure, Dalhousie Arts Centre, 6101 University Ave., Halifax, N.S.
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